
HEAVY EQUIPMENT TECHNIQUES & 2015 Co-op Employers

ELECTRICAL POWER GENERATION

Employer City Prov Phone Email Supervisor

1460973 Ontario Ltd. A/O C.P. Systems Whitby ON dave@cp-systems.com Dave Mountain

Battlefield CAT Rental Store, Sarnia darlene.freer@toromont.com Darlene Freer

BM&M Mechanical Whitby ON 647-680-4408 bmmindustrialmaint@yahoo.com Shawn Beavis

Bob Mark New Holland Sunderland ON 705-357-3121 mmckean@bobmark.ca Malcolm McKean

Bob Mark New Holland Lindsay ON 705-324-2221 jgoodhand@bobmark.ca Jeff Goodhand

Bob Mark New Holland, Campbellford boutram@bobmark.ca Bret Outram

Bobcat of Barrie, Barrie kfox@bobcatbarrie.com Kevin Fox, Mark Dabek

Bryan & Brad CamPbell Equip. Service Ltd., Frankford 613-962-2100 company doesn't have email Bryan Campbell

Callaghan Farm Supply, Lindsay info@callaghanfarmsupply.com Tom Callaghan

Crains' Construction Ltd. Maberly ON 613-268-2308 chris@crainsconstrucion.com; tom@crainsconstruction.com Chris Crain/Tom Crain

Deep Foundations ON dfoote@deep.ca Dave Foote

Essroc Italcenti Group, Picton alexandru.popa@essroc.com Alexandru Popa

Groupe Vespo Excavations Montreal QC 514-933-5057 info@groupevespo.com Martin St. Denis

Guyana Goldfields Inc/AGM Inc., Toronto cdowler@guygold.com Carol Dowler

Hartington Equipment Hartington ON 613-372-2744 X 208 jon@hartingtonequipment.com Jon Walker

International Freight Systems Oshawa ON 905-436-1218 X 1 Bobg@ifstrucking.com Bob Gibson

Iron Equipment, Pontypool jamie@ironequipment.ca Jamie Mollay

Job Mobile Mechanic Bourget ON 613-487-4171 Dan Touvette

Knapps Farm Service Wardsville ON 519-693-4836 cheri@knappsfarmservice.ca Cheri Knapp

Kubota Canada Ltd., Markham nsauve@kubota.ca Nill Sauve

Kubota Canada, Markham ssasaki@kubota.ca Saeleo Sasaki

Len Corcoran Excavating Ltd. Elginburg ON 613-542-0820 dan@lencorex.com Steve Clarke

Leslie's Equipment Service, Fergus lesliesequipmentservices@gmail.com Jordan Leslie

Luchka Float Services, Port Perry danny@luchka.ca Danny Luchka

MacLean Engineering Collingwood ON 705-445-5707 X 239 aswannell@macleanengineering.com Alvin Swannell

MacLean Engineering Owen Sound ON tcowie@macleanengineering.com Terry-Lea Cowie

MacLean Engineering, Collingwood lwaddell@macleanengineering.com Lisa Waddell

Rapid Lift, Peterborough chuck@rapidlift.ca Quit Questelle

Region Municipality of Durham, Whitby david.penak@durham.ca Dave Penak

SMS Rents Sudbury ON 705-560-2960 dbudd@smsrents.com Dale Budd

Stanmore Equip. Ltd., Stouffville d.coul@stanmorequipment.com Dale Caul

Stanmore Equipment Rentals Stoufville ON 905-640-1928 rentals@stanmoreequipment.com Wayne Toyne

T&T Power Group, Wellesley tyler.vandyke@ttpowergroup.com Tyler van Dyke

Tallman Truck Centre Ltd., Belleville lbrett@ttctruck.ca Lawrence Brett

 

Total Power Ltd., Mississauga joe@totalpower.ca Joe Oliverai

Trisan Construction Schomberg ON 416-410-3839 bill@trisanconstruction.com Bill Scholten

United Rentals, Oshawa ttimbers@ur.com Tammy Timbers
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